
(Held from March 20, 2025 to March 26, 2025)

Fall-2024  

UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
Result Gazette

Bachelor of Business Administration (Honours) 1st Semester

Notification No.420 Dated: August 11, 2025
Institute of Professional Studies, Peshawar

Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

SAPNA BIBI
ARSALAN KHAN

 241831 2024-IPS-369 Failed  0.00  0.00
Drop in 12024-2028

SABREENA
SYED HADI SHAH

 241832 2024-IPS-367 Failed  0.00  0.00
Drop in 12024-2028

FAJWA KHAN
SAJID KHAN

 241833 2024-IPS-378 485  3.60  3.60
2024-2028

ANIS UR REHMAN
SHAMS UR REHMAN

 241834 2024-IPS-361 Re:PA,BM,  2.10  2.10
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
BAKHT SIYAR

 241835 2024-IPS-359 477  3.52  3.52
2024-2028

SABOOR ZAHID
ZAHID GHAZNAVI

 241836 2024-IPS-362 Re:MEco,PA,  2.12  2.12

Paper Cancelled FRs.3000/-
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
JAN AKBAR

 241837 2024-IPS-358 Re:MEco,PA,  2.23  2.23

Paper Cancelled FRs.1500/-
2024-2028

HASNAIN KHAN
JAVED

 241838 2024-IPS-364 Re:MEco,PA,  2.02  2.02
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN KHALIL
FAZALI QADEEM

 241839 2024-IPS-368 Re:PA,  2.53  2.53
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD SALAR KHAN
TURAB KHAN

 241840 2024-IPS-375 Re:MEco,PA,Socio,  1.15  1.15
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD ZARAR KHAN
TURAB KHAN

 241841 2024-IPS-363 Failed  0.38  0.38
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD SAAD
MURAD ALI

 241842 2024-IPS-360 Re:MEco,PA,BM,  1.72  1.72
1st Probation2024-2028

GHASSAN ALI SHAH
SIRAJ ALI SHAH

 241843 2024-IPS-372 Re:PA,  2.92  2.92
2024-2028

AYAZ UR REHMAN
NOOR REHMAN

 241844 2024-IPS-365 Re:BE,MEco,PA,  1.22  1.22
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD JAWAD KHAN
JAN ROZE

 241845 2024-IPS-370 435  3.02  3.02
2024-2028
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Result GPA CGPA
Session

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN
ABDUL AZIZ

 241846 2024-IPS-376 Failed  0.00  0.00
Drop in 12024-2028

MAHMOOD KHAN AFRIDI
HASHMAT KHAN

 241847 2024-IPS-371 Failed  0.00  0.00
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD JAVED KHAN

 241848 2024-IPS-377 Failed  0.52  0.52
Drop in 12024-2028

SHAHZAD
NIZAMUDDIN

 241849 2024-IPS-381 Failed  0.00  0.00
Drop in 12024-2028

NAFEES UR REHMAN
NOOR MUHAMMAD

 241850 2024-IPS-380 Re:PA,  2.42  2.42

Paper Cancelled FRs.1500/-
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD HARIS KHAN
LUTF ULLAH

 241851 2024-IPS-379 Failed  0.40  0.40
Drop in 12024-2028

ARSALAN KHAN
FAZAL KAREEM

 241852 2024-IPS-383 Failed  0.00  0.00
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

SHEHERYAR HUSSAIN DURRANI
AFTAB HUSSAIN DURRANI

 241853 2024-IPS-382 Absent:BE,MEco,IB,P
A,Socio,BM,

 0.00  0.00
Drop in 12024-2028

ABDULLAH MUNEEB
SUFI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

 241854 2024-IPS-336 Re:BE,MEco,PA,Soci
o,

 0.88  0.88
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

(Aisha Salman)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR

          Note: This result is declared as a notice only. It does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to 
the award of proper degrees/certificates. Errors and omissions, if any, are subject to subsequent rectification. 
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